
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

199 
43 
46 
44 

161 
223 
189 
31 

200 
115 
133 
114 
111 
39 

121 
112 
147 
110 
22 

135 
151 
66 
25 
95 
91 

174 
119 
63 
99 

171 

Name 

Sebastian Svensson 
Tim Jansson 
Joel Ededahl 
Liam Andersson 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Tommy Nilsson 
Ruben Eronen 
David Törnblom 
Marvin Ahlqvist 
Thyra Larsson (svensli) 
Isak Hovberg 
Oscar Lindell 
Simon Heed 
William Kiss 
Alice Lindell 
Emil Pohjonen 
Lucas Brink 
Felix Sahlberg 
Tommy Johansson 
Max Rydgren 
Sebastian Valtin 
Viggo Grönlund 
Douglas Dundic 
William Palm 
Ebba Mårtensson 
Isak Askhed 
Victor Sundberg 
Ivan Lenholm 
Arvid Svanfelt (D) 
William Blomberg 

Laps 

23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
19 
17 
9 
9 
8 
4 
2 

Total Tm 

13:24.072 
13:24.278 
13:25.424 
13:26.699 
13:28.167 
13:30.822 
13:31.240 
13:34.329 
13:36.080 
13:37.463 
13:38.754 
13:39.522 
13:40.414 
13:40.925 
13:44.132 
13:45.747 
13:46.654 
13:46.680 
13:47.152 
13:47.602 
13:51.987 
13:12.647 
11:35.478 
10:18.364 
5:34.361 
5:34.556 
4:45.281 
2:24.640 
1:19.711 

Best Tm 

34.193 
34.044 
34.125 
34.232 
34.051 
34.473 
34.357 
34.544 
34.531 
34.817 
34.111 
34.805 
34.738 
34.709 
34.753 
34.600 
34.542 
35.119 
35.265 
35.099 
34.720 
34.675 
35.600 
34.501 
35.081 
34.741 
34.329 
34.815 
36.808 

Klubb 

Rasbo Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Wäxjö Motorsällskap 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo Motorklubb 
Skövde Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Enköpings Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Katrineholms Motorklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla Motorklubb 

Anmälare 

KH Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

KA 8.1 

+5 sek FF 

+5 sek FF 

+5 sek FF 
+5 sek FF 

+5 sek FF + KA8.1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.206 

Avg. Speed 

84,646 

Best Lap Tm 

34.044 

Best Speed 

86,923 

Best Lap by 

43 - Tim Jansson 

Printed: 2022-10-01 17:40:02 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

Höstrusket 2022 

S125 

Final 

Race (23 Laps) started at 16:50:28 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-01 16:49 


